2011 CALENDAR YEAR
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

Board of Trustees
Oklahoma Municipal Assurance Group

DATE TIME PLACE OF MEETING

4th Fri. January 28 10:00 a.m. 4130 N. Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City
4th Fri. February 25 10:00 a.m. 4130 N. Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City
5th Thu. March 31 & April 1 8:30 a.m. TBD

5th Fri. April 29 10:00 a.m. 4130 N. Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City
4th Fri. May 27 10:00 a.m. 4130 N. Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City
4th Fri. June 24 10:00 a.m. 4130 N. Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City
5th Fri. July 29 10:00 a.m. 4130 N. Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City
4th Fri. August 26 10:00 a.m. 4130 N. Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City
5th Fri. September 30 10:00 a.m. 4130 N. Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City
4th Fri. October 28 10:00 a.m. 4130 N. Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City
3rd Fri November 18 10:00 a.m. 4130 N. Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City
3rd Fri December 16 10:00 a.m. 4130 N. Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City

To be completed by person filing notice:

Name: Patrick Parsons
Title: Chief Executive Officer RECEIVED
Address: 4130 N. Lincoln Blvd.

Oklahoma City, OK 73105-5209 DEC 2 1 2010
Telephone: (405) 525-6624 OKLAHOMA SECRETARY

OF STATE

Signed: K/)W'PM

Filed in the Office of Administrative Rules, Oklahoma Secretary of State at

(time and date)
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